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Splendid and spacous 1915 bnck home set
or*approx 3 acres between Oakville &
Miion Four bedrooms phus laundry room
on upper level inteseting window desgn
~amge plus small barn. $448,000. D
Lawrence” or D Kerslsle® BV8-8101.

DORSET PARK BUNGALOW
$199,500.
8 spacious rooms & 2 baths tasteiull
decorated, central ar & freplace Fini
basement has possiility for in-law suile,
larga fenced lot with interiocking brick
wo. To vew call Norma or Ed Proveau®

sre-810n

CHECK THESE AMENITIES $164,900.
1) Contral s

2) Num_ soffts & saves

3) foor fam rm

4) Wb

5) Inground heated pool

o) Burming fweplace

7) Firshed basement

Cal Murmale® 10 view

Approx 24 acres located on Hwy 2 west of
Angaster Three bedroom with
man Soor leundry room. D. Lawrence” or D
Kaninie' 878-8101

LRG. AC.—OVER 1000 FT. FRONT
Must Sell Located on quist road n beautiu

Nassagaweya overiooking ecenic treed
valley with strea, part of the unique

property. Campbeliville area Excellent

opporunity Try an offer inge Winther* 878
8101

COMMERCIAL SPACE — FOR LEASE
1 1800 sq . suitable for store or Ofce
Exceflent location in the centre of the
business sechon of Campbelivile
2 mmbuhdnﬁma
Moflat. Inge Winther 878-8101

FOR THE ASTUTE EXECUTIVE
Super executive 2 »t home. Many
exiras “4 baths, 4 bdrm oom, rec
room, 2 frepiaces, ar Don't et me
bore you, come see for $264 900
Dave Good®” 8788101

AN

COLD WEATHER — HOT BUY!

COUNTRY SETTING
| have only had one owner and tender IDViNg
care. Now | am for sale. If you need 3
barme . 1-1/2 bathe, a fnehed mc. ™ with
a FP and walkout, on a nice lot with a
and It trees, come Dok Me Over

garden
Lee Bunker* 878-8101

wak i :
and room. Tell windowse sllow lots of
hght ot be seen. $4459000 DO
Lawrence® or D Kerslahe* 8788101

$229,000.
Take & walk on ths 5 acres and peclure your
dream home on the beauthu country setting
with fontage on two country roads Wel on
property. Try an ofler Calf for nfo. Norma or
Bd Proveau® 8788101

LOOKING FOR COUNTRY?
"TOWN OR COUNTRY"
OWNERS TRANSFERFED
1 4 bdmm. 2 storey on lavge lot $229 500
2 5 bdrm. brick with stream and pond
Aslong $429 000
3 REDUCED! $284 800 Custom busit on
1.7 scres. TRY AN OFFER
Norma or Ed Proveawy” 878-8101

. poo! area. Call for more detalle
19,900 Joyce Hagewk'

.~

GOING, GOING, GONE $159,900.
This value packed semi won't be amound
long. Featuring 3 « bedroome, pe
kitchen, sep. dining , Iiving rm, with

fireplace, garage, greal yard, closs 1o
schools. Call Karen rvine® 878-8101 for

your personal iewing

firepiaces located within minutes of Hwy

401 Pretty 3 acre wooded lot. D Lawrence®

or D Kemiake* 878-8101

N :

A LEADER IN
THE INDUSTRY

TERRIFIC STARTER $179,000.
3 bam , 2 stomy, fin. mc. room and More

Joyos Hagevi', 878-8101

e
5 HOME FOR ALL SEASONS
$209,900.

N sUMMEr 8NOy YOUr central ar Of st N your
spacious Florida rm. & be cooled by

summer's breezees In winter, snugge Dy the
massive brick F P and warm your toes
Home well maintained insde & out Call

Sandy Del Papa* 878-8101

BETTER LOOK AT ME $225,900.
Entertaining size LR, accomodates arge

family gatherings, while mn. fir fam, ™
provides ntimate warmth with log-burming
FP Home aleso 4 batte & n. bamt

& dble gw Cal Kinsale® 10 inepect

MAGNIFICENT VICTORIAN ¥ ACRES
$1.900,000. Set very prvate and seciuded in
scenic wooded setting with stream and
pond This 3-storey Classc features 6 500
oq Nt of plegant iving Numenus exirees
Separate coach house with 1 100 sq. M

Lxury apt. Campbelivile area. Inge Winther”
878-8101

. OLD WORLD CHARM
Prestigious estate home nestied on 2-1/2
wooded acres. Surmounded by 22 acme of
natural woodiands Thee 5.000
8q. L, 2-1/2 stomy features. 5 becroome, 5
bathe, 5 frepiaces. large formal ooms Front
A back starcases sep masd s quanemn eic
Inge Winthe?” 878-8101 *

MOBILE HOME
1980 Model on leased ot In local park
$29.900. Donna Syms* 878-8101,

SAY BYE BYE LANDLORD
235 Bronte St. #54, $129.900. Just
Reduced.

341 Wison #1 $137.900. Great
COMPiax,
Joyce Hagevik® 878-8101.

STOP! THIS COULD BE IT $179,900.
4 barm. b/epit, g, yard, rec. fm with wood

stove
Joyce Hagevik® B78-8101

SHOWN WITH PRIDE $268,000.
Thes fine famdy home in Timbertea leatures 4
bedrooms. 3 bathe, main fir. family rm. &
laundry, large LR, D R, kitchen opens ©
tamily rm_, central air, immaculate neutral
deccor. Call Kaven irvine® 878-8101

$509.000. Gracious 12-room Georgan
nestied on professionally landescaped 2 2
acres adorned with mature trees and

tactonal central hall, formal Imng
room, large separate dining room with
fireplace, mueic room, family room with
fweplace house, kitchen, etc. Inge
Winther* 878-8101

SECLUDED "SCHOLZ™ ESTA
$809 900 nestied among mature on
beautihd 2 acre lot backing onto magnificent
natursl woodiands, this tudor & stone Manor
features 4300 oq. 1. plue unhin. maid's

quarters, 3 car garage, eic Campbeiville
location. Inge Winther” 878-8101

WANTED BUSY FAMILY NOW!

To ¥ ths 4 bam., 2 storey win Vpool on g

iot. Joyos Hagevik® 878-8101

LAMONT LEONE - Manager**

Rudy Arbeiter*

Audrea Lear Costigan® 878-9151
Sandi Kinsale* 878-0392
Sandy Del Papa® ... §78-5229
Barbara Crowe* . ... 8787875
Sandra Logie® 878-1881

Karen Irvine®
Donna Syms* 878-3112
Les Bunker® . .. .519-856-4352
il Lawrence® . . ..878-1944
Margaret Swain® ... 878-7687
Ed Proveau® 876-1707
Joyce Hagevik® . ... 876-1084
Inge Winther* 853-1990
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